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216
204
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231
201
214
217
222
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202
240
223
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243
247
232
213
251
221
215
250
241
234
244
239
238
211
246
220
233
207
227
212
245
209
208
210

20th WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SCALE MODEL AIRCRAFT
POLAND - Wtoctawek 11.07. -20.07.2008

F4C

Competitor
MERCKENSCHLAGER Max
LUTHI Andreas
TAX Petr
ROBERTUS Vitaliy
McDERMOTT Pete
FENCL Pavel
SANTUCCIPiero
DABROWSKI Marek
JASKIEL Adam
LEVY Marc
KNOTT David
DE MARCHI Luca
VODESIL Karel
RUTTEN Gerard

NIEDERSTRASSER Wolfgang

FISCHER Gody

MINICI Angelo
RUTTEN Gerald
WOMERSLEY Dave
BJORK Sivert

KHIL Sergei
MAKOWSKI Robert
ACCART Philippe
KRETZ Al

WEHRLE Ottmar
RENOU Daniel
BUCKLEY Jack
SCHILT Max

EHLERS Johan
HELEMBRO Lars
PAVLENKO Aleksandr
YABLOKOVAleksey
TORRES DE LA ROCHA A.
VANTUKH Oleksandr
NAUMANN Thomas
SLIWINSKI Marian
PEDERSEN Bjarne
VAN EIJK Bert
GOMEZ GORNEJO Diez
HERMANSSON Hilding
MUNSBERG Poul
JENSEN Flemming
MORAGA Juan

Country Lic. No.

GER
Sul
CZE
RUS
GBR
CZE
ITA
POL
AUT
FRA
GBR
ITA
CZE
NED
AUT
Sul
ITA
NED
GBR
SWE
UKR
POL
FRA
USA
GER
FRA
USA
Sul
RSA
SWE
RUS
RUS
ESP
UKR
GER
POL
DEN
NED
ESP
SWE
DEN
DEN
ESP

GER 617
11345

CZE 302-01
823

GBR 66173
CZE 388-01
10709

POL 2355
9100130864
FRA 00831
GBR 47166
15345

CZE 388-02
47808
6401190004
83450
14740
581569
GBR 32449
SWE 37215
UKR 163
POL 2641
FRA 00621
USA 1493
GER 2747
FRA 01167
USA 257
234925

2

SWE 1114
1488

610

2407

UKR 167
GER 2662
POL 5640
5019
19457
2569

SWE 2451
5022

5020

2408

Model

STINSON A1 TRI-MOTOR
BUCKER Antares
CAUDRON G4

F-15C

DH 9A

KNOLLER C I

SPAD XllI c1

ZLIN 526 AFS

ZLIN 526 AFS

FOUGA Magister
HAWKER Hurricane MK1
HAWK

BRISTOL Fighter
DHC-2

GRUMMAN F3F
PILATUS P3

MB 339 P.A.N.

MD F15C Eagle

DE HAVILLAND Chipmunk
FAIREY Swordfish Mk 1
LITTLE TOOT
FOURNIER RF4
POTEZ 62

DOUGLAS SBD-3
DORNIER Mercur
PIPER L4H

DH-82A Tiger Moth
C-3603

DRUINE Turbulent
FIAT CR42

R-5 Polikarpov
SOPWITH PUP
WACO YMF-5
YAKOVLEV UT-1B
LIBERTY SPORT
PIPER 4-LH

HAWKER Typhoon MK 1B
PIPER J-3 CUB

MILES MA Cirrus Major
R ST3KR PT 2z
PITTS S-2A
NIEUPORT 24 BIS
FOKKER D VII

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS after 2nd Flight - UNOFFICIAL

Static
2861,5
2907,0
2851,0
2713,5
2882,5
2776,5
2860,5
2676,0
2652,0
2572,0
2720,5
2491,5
2811,0
2575,5
24225
2505,0
2674,5
2487,5
2503,0
2488,0
2716,0
2399,0
2363,5

2539
2515,5
24240

2318
2430,5
2216,0

2390
2464,5
2281,5
2387,5
2125,0
1980,0
2173,0
1957,5
1752,0
2274,0
2715,5
1971,5
1753,5
1725,0

Flight 1.
2610,0
2556,0
22185
23745
2232,0
2037,0
2019,0
2236,5
22995
2373,0
2124,0
2346,0
1990,5
22740
23925
22635
2034,0
22950
21435
21195
1864,5
21435
2217,0

1931
1911,0
2091,0

2090
1980,0
22185

2024
1686,0
1947,0
17955
2019,0
22440
23535
2151,0
2154,0
12515
17535

0,0
0,0
0,0

Flight 2.
26355
2595,0
23235
2343,0
2103,0
2451,0
22155
2343,0
2271,0
2356,5
2305,5
2496,0
2208,0
2337,0
2461,5
2349,0
22125
2305,5
2370,0
2394,0
2160,0
24525
23325

2205
2214,0
2107,5

2258
2094,0
22245

1953
2118,0
21225
2022,0
2241,0
2289,0
1597,5
2065,5
2340,0
2097,0

0,0
1842,0
2016,0
0,0

TOTAL:
5484,25
5482,50
5122,00
5072,25
5050,00
5020,50
4977,75
4965,75
4937,25
4936,75
4935,25
4912,50
4910,25
4881,00
4849,50
4811,25
4797,75
4787,75
4759,75
4744,75
4728,25
4697,00
4638,25
4606,25
4578,00
4523,25
4491,00
4467,50
4437,50
4377,75
4366,50
4316,25
4296,25
4255,00
4246,50
4148,50
4065,75
3999,00
3948,25
3592,25
2892,50
2761,50

0,00



